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in Allerheiligen bei Wildon
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Westernschieen 2013

RangMitN

121387
111364
30202
91167
30228
50586
80949
131450
40315
30278
30239
111341
121392

131432
40316

20112
91105
121385
111363
70760
10003
20133
121393
81014
40442
111326

131438
121375
131449
20113
20069
121391
50473

101277

Name
Dr. Plaue Christian

Kolleritsch Roman
Rath Walter

Heric Erwin
Trummer Karlheinz
Lehrer Alexander
Ing. Pirsch Karl
Koch Andreas

Pribyl Erich

DI Graff Alexander
Grebien Ernst

Holzl Wolfgang
Resch Manfred
Pauritsch Ewald
Druschowitz Andreas
Schwab Franz

Feder Wilhelm

Koller Horst
Hubmann Siegfried
Frank Werner Siegfried
PraBl Johann

Fenz Hubert

Kriegl Markus
Weber Harald
Heritsch Gertrud
Tabakovic Izet

Ing. Rinner Julius
Meier Robert
Passegger Felix
Leutzendorff Hedwig
Klug Christian

Painsi Michael

Dr. Leutzendorff Wolfgang
Schneider Robert
Schweiger Nenad
Fritz Klaus sen.
Passegger Aaron
Atman Elisa

Kriegl Josef

228
225
200
190
182
173
169
165
158
153
152
151
147
137
136
133
133
128
124
120
119
117
117
107
104
92
89
87
87
86
82
80
78
75
66
60
48
46
43

178

35
173
137
130
140
165
132
140
138
106
131
126

97
110
118
116

89

118
27
103
85

70

66

61

56

68
76

170

149

91
101

77
123

100
23

92

106

76

104

67

55

32

147

133
87

100
73

86

49

86

58

Schiitzenverein Allerheiligen




S| Sport-Freizer-Kultur-Erfiolung
ok in Allerheiligen bei Wildon

Westernschieen 2013

Schiitzenverein Allerheiligen

RangMitN Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
40 131433 Kraxner Anita 24



